Tube Mini

Tube Mini White 059 Bezel Aluminium

Article code:
EAN:

Materials and finish
Housing:
Colour:

Mounting/Connection
Mounting:

Dimensions (mm)
Length (L):

Width (W):

Height (H):

Diameter (D):

Weight (brutto/netto):

Packaging
Packing dimensions:

320683

7021983206831

Aluminium
Matte white (RAL 9003)

Indoor

55

7

18

55
0.046/0.024

85x85x20

702198

3

206831
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